APPLICATION
POLYCAB HOFR Welding cable, IS 9857, is designed to use in
machine welding & hand welding at dry and wet locations as well as
outdoor use wherever light weight is essential. This is also suitable
for automatic welding.
CHARACTERISTICS
Operation Temperature
Fixed: -20°C to 90°C

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
Nominal thickness
of covering
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
mm² mm mm kg/km
WCIS00ARUARE001C025S 25 2 10.5 144
WCIS00ARUARE001C035S 35 2 11.7 182
WCIS00ARUARE001C050S 50 2.2 13.6 247
WCIS00ARUARE001C070S 70 2.4 15.6 331
WCIS00ARUARE001C095S 95 2.6 17.8 433
WCIS00ARUARE001C120S 120 2.8 19.7 534
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal cross
sectional area